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BOOK  -  MAP

By: HY

THIS MAP DOES NOT REPRESENT A SURVEY. NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED FOR
THE ACCURACY OF THE DATA DELINEATED HEREIN, EITHER EXPRESSED OR

IMPLIED BY PINAL COUNTY OR ITS EMPLOYEES. THIS MAP IS COMPILED FROM
OFFICIAL RECORDS, INCLUDING PLATS, SURVEYS, RECORDED DEEDS AND

CONTRACTS, AND ONLY CONTAINS INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR THE PINAL
COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE PURPOSES.

(005

(003F

(007C (002B

(003H

(006G

(006D

(010
(011

(002A

(001B (001D
(001F (

001G
(001H

(101

(007B

(001E

(007A

(006D

(006F

(008B

(008A

(006E

(105

(006L (006M

(009

O
0 500

Feet

LOCATION MAPS

TOWNSHIP

R.E.

T.N
.

8
5

6
7

2

4

43 5 6 87 9 1110 12 1413 15 1716 18

3
1

1
2

T.S
.

10
9

SEE MAP 201-22

PRICE RD

SEE MAP 201-12_1

SE
E M

AP
 20

1-1
9

COPPER BASIN RR

SE
E M

AP
 20

1-1
2_

1

SECTION

31

30

19

1

1314

121110987

6 5 4 3 2

3635343332

29 28 27 26

24

25

23222120

18 17 16 15

PRICE RD

DIVERSION DAM RD

McCARTHY RD

PA
DI

LL
A R

D

(006H

SPPR (NON-OPER)

USA 20105 CAP

SPRR ROW

S/A

USA20101


